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VASHON PIRATES

# Name

1 William Weber

2 Holland Moore

3 Logan Conner

4 Benjamin Godwin
7 Max Delgado-Williams
8 Samuel Walker
10 Oskar Weiss

11 Peter Ghigleri

13 Anthony Chorak
15 Laith Jorge

17 Ryan Noonan

18 Michael Ryland
21 Chase Bradrick
22 Jack Revello

23 Teigin Monson
24 Sawyer Ranney
25 Gregorio Chavez
28 Emilio Serrano Corella
31 Owen Dempsy
33 Mitchell Lawson
52 Camdin Monson
56 Rowan Millett

58 Alfredo Garnica-Ramirez

60 Beren Lord

64 Daniel Shannon
69 Zander Rutschow
71 Aidan Green

73 Ralph Miles

74 Joshua Sullivan
75 Phoenix Moore
77 Alexander Gasser

VASHON ISLAND PIRATES

Height Weight Position Year

6' 1"
6' 1"
5" 4"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6'5"
57"
5'11"
6' 2"
5' 10"
5'9"
5'4"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
6' 5"
59"
5'0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'9"
5'8"
511"
6' 2"
6' 2"
5'8"
59"
5' 8"
511"
511"

2021 Football

180
200
115
135
160
198
195
145
185
155
170
130
152
140
135
195
165
155
150
151
195
203
195
182
160
265
205
205
265
250
220

QB/DB
WR/DB/K
WR/DB
QB/WR/DB
QB/WR/DB
WR/DE/P
RB/DB
RB/LB
OL/DE
WR/DB
WR/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/LB
TE/DE
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB/P
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

11
11
9
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
12
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
10
9
9
12
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Head Coach
Clay Eastly

Assistants
Richard Moore
Andy Sears
Bladi Martinez

Athletic Trainer
Ryan Jaeger MS ATC LAT

Band Director
Britt Dahlgren

Cheer Advisor
Elizabeth Gleb

Cheerleaders
Isabella Allen
Malia Grantor
Emma Pettis

Tessa Snowden

Superintendent
Dr. Slade McSheehy

Principal
Danny Rock

Asst Principal
John Erickson

Athletic Director
Andy Sears

School Board Member
Rheagan Sparks
Zabette Macomber
Spring Hecht
Toby Holmes

Athletic Secretary
Char Phillips




